79 Lier/St.Hallvard vgs - Lierskogen

Gyldig fra 1. januar 2024

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag 24 2 3 1345 25 25 14 14 135 3 3
Merknad s s s s s s s s s s S s s S s
St.Hallvard vgs 14:20 14:20 14:20 14:20 14:45 14:50 14:50
Lier vgs 14:21 14:21 14:21 14:21 14:47 14:51 14:51
Gilhus 14:24 | 14:24 | | 14:54 |
Gullaug kirke 14:24 | 14:24 | | 14:54 |
Gullaug skole 13:35 14:10 14:27 | 14:27 | | 14:57 |
Gullaug 13:37 14:12 14:27 | 14:27 | | 14:57 |
Gullaugkleiva 13:37 14:12 14:28 | 14:28 | | 14:58 [
Karlseberget 13:38 14:13 14:30 | 14:30 | | 15:00 |
Engersand havn 13:38 14:13 14:31 | 14:31 | | 15:01 |
Engersand 13:39 14:14 14:32 | 14:32 | | 15:02 |
Lahellkrysset 13:40 14:15 14:35 | 14:35 | | 15:05 |
Husebygata 14:25 14:25 14:52 14:55
Gullaugkrysset 14:27 14:27 14:54 14:57
Linnesbakken 14:29 14:29 14:54 14:59
Tuverudstien 14:30 14:30 14:54 15:00
Lier stasjon 14:32 14:32 14:54 15:02
Lierkroa 14:36 14:36 14:55 15:06
Lierbyen skole 13:25 14:30 |

Haskoll 13:27 14:32 |

Lierbyen bussterminal 13:28 14:33 |

Hegg skole 13:30 13:29 13:30 14:15 14:35 |

Heggtoppen gst 13:30 13:29 13:30 14:15 14:35 |

Liungbanen 13:31 13:30 13:31 14:16 14:36 |

Linnesvollen 13:32 13:31 13:32 14:17 14:37 |

Kjellstad 13:33 13:32 13:33 14:18 14:38 |

Moserud | | 13:34 14:19 | |

Vitbank | | 13:35 14:20 | |

Industrigata | | 13:36 14:21 | |

Husebygata | | 13:37 14:22 | |

Gullaugkrysset | | 13:39 14:24 [ |

Linnesbakken | | 13:40 14:25 | |

Tuverudstien | | 13:41 14:26 | |

Lier stasjon | | 13:42 14:27 | |

Lierkroa | | 13:43 14:28 | |

Mellomveien 13:38 13:37 13:44 14:29 14:43 14:55

Sommero 13:39 13:38 13:45 14:30 14:44 14:56

Reistad 13:40 13:39 13:46 14:31 14:45 14:57

Store Reistad 07:45 13:40 13:39 13:46 14:31 14:45 14:57

Hellumsand 07:46 13:40 13:39 13:46 14:31 14:45 14:57

Stokkeveien 07:47 13:40 13:39 13:46 14:31 14:45 14:58

Utsikten 07:48 13:41 13:40 13:47 14:32 14.46 14:58

Bratasvingen 07:49 13:42 13:41 13:48 14:33 14:47 14:59

Damtjern 15:00

Lierfoppen Kjgpesenter A 15:02

Liertoppen Kjgpesenter B 15:02

Avstikkeren 15:06

Heiatoppen nord 15:08




Rypevegen
Lierskogen sentrum

15:09
15:10

14
24
25
135
1345

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Mandag, Torsdag

Tirsdag, Torsdag

Tirsdag, Fredag

Mandag, Onsdag, Fredag
Mandag, Onsdag, Torsdag, Fredag
Kjgres skoledager



79 Lierskogen - Lierbyen

Gyldig fra 1. januar 2024

Mandag - fredag

Uke dag

Merknad s s s s s s S S
Lierskogen sentrum 07:50 16:33
Ovenstadvegen 07:50 16:33
Gartneriet 07:50 16:33
Tveita Lierskogen 07:52 16:35
Lierfoppen Kjgpesenter B 07:53 16:36
Lierfoppen Kjgpesenter A 07:54 16:36
Damtjern 07:56 16:38
Bratasvingen 07:55 07:56 07:58 16:41
Utsikten | | 07:59 16:41
Stokkeveien 07:55 07:56 08:00 16:44
Hellumsand 07:56 07:57 08:01 16:45
Store Reistad 07:58 07:59 08:02 16:45
Reistad 08:00 08:00 08:01 08:03 16:46
Sommero 08:00 08:00 08:01 08:03 16:47
Mellomveien 08:00 08:00 08:01 08:04 16:47
Lierkroa 08:00 08:00 08:01 | 16:48
Amtmannsvingen | | | | 16:54
Frydenlund I | | | 16:54
Lierstranda 111 | | | | 16:55
Jensvollveien | | | | 16:56
Rodebakken | | | | 16:56
Lierstranda | | | | 16:57
Brakergya | | | | 16:59
CC Kjgpesenter | | | | 17:00
Losjeplassen | | | | 17:01
Tinghuset | | | | 17:02
Bragernes torg | | | | 17:07
Lierkroa | | | 08:04

Lier stasjon | | | 08:06

Tuverudstien | | | 08:06

Linnesbakken | | | 08:06

Lahelldammen | | | | 08:15
Lahellkrysset | | | | 08:05 08:15
Engersand | | | [ 08:07 08:17
Engersand havn | | | | 08:09 08:19
Karlseberget | | | | 08:10 08:20
Gullaugkleiva | | | | 08:M 08:21

Gullaug [ I | | 08:12 08:22
Gullaugkrysset | | | 08:07 08:13 |

Husebygata | | | 08:09 | |

Lier vgs | | | 08:13 | |

Gilhus | | | | 08:05 I |

Gullaug kirke | | | | 08:06 | |

Gullaug skole | | | | 08:07 | |
Gullaugkrysset | | | | 08:08 | |
Linnesbakken | | | | 08:09 | |
Tuverudstien | | | | 08:10 | |




Lier stasjon
Lierkroa
St.Hallvard vgs
Moserud
Kjellstad
Linnesvollen
Liungbanen
Heggtoppen gst
Hegg skole
Lierbyen bussterminal
Haskoll
Lierbyen skole
Gullaug skole

08:02
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:08
08:1

08:15

08:02
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:08
08:11

08:15

08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:09
08:12
08:16

| 08:10
| 08:11
08:15 08:17

08:20

08:21

08:24

Kjgres skoledager



